
S 
O g

de
n 

C t

E Ea
ste

r 
Av

eS 
Frankl in 

St

S 

K
i t 

C
a r s

o n 
S t

S H
um

bo
ldt 

St

S Vine 
Cir E

E G e d d e s A v e

E Davies 
Ave

E Easter 
Way

E Easter Pl

S 
Ra

ce
 S

t

E D a v i e s C t

S 

F r a n k l i
n 

W
a yE  E a s t e r  C t

S 
L

a
fa

y
e

t te 
C

ir 

W

S
 

M
a

ri
o

n
 

S
t

E 
F r e m o n t 

C i r 
N

S 
D

o
w

n
in

g 
C

ir 

W

S
 

D
o

w
n

in
g

 
C

ir
 

E

S 
W

ell
ing

to
n 

St

E 
F r e m o n t C i r 

S

S F
ra

nk
lin St

S 
Vi

ne 

Cir W

S
 

O
g

d
e

n
 

W
a

y

S C l a r k s o n C i r

E 

G e d d e s C i r S

S 

L a f a
y e

tt
e 

W
ay

S
 

L
a

fa
y

e
tt

e
 

C
ir

 
E

E 
G

e d d e s 
C i r N

E 

E a s t e r 

C
i r

S 
V

in
e 

S
t

S WASHINGTON 
ST

E 
E A S T E R 

A V E

E 
G E D D E S 

A V E

S 

F
R

A
N

K
L

I
N 

S
T

E D R Y C R E E K R D

S 

C
L

A
R

K
S

O
N 

S
T

184

183

185177

187186

Twain
Elementary

School Park

C l a r k s o n
P a r k

A r a p a ho e
Hi g h  Co u r t s
An d  F i e l d s

7100 S

7000 S

130
0 E

150
0 E

110
0 E

120
0 E

140
0 E

7300 S

7400 S

7500 S

7200 S

200
0 E

190
0 E

180
0 E

170
0 E

160
0 E

Arapahoe County 2012 Election AtlasPrecinct 184 183178

185177

187186

173

184
U1 inch = 459 feet

Printed On: 12/27/2011


